

# **AIA** Document G701™ – 2001

#### Change Order

PROJECT (V	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 - DPO # 1	6362005 OWNER:	
PROJECT (Name and address): Spencer County Elementary	DATE: February 22, 2017	ARCHITECT:	
Spencer County Elementary	on to 1 cordary 22, 2017		
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1257 -		
Atlas Companies	CONTRACT DATE: April 25, 2016	FIELD: 🗍	
5101 Commerce Crossings Drive Louisville, Kentucky 40229	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	OTHER:	
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLL (Include, where applicable, any undispute Provide two (2) additional bookcase in ea Refer to back-up information.  The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized The Contract Sum prior to this Change Of The Contract Sum will be increased by the	ed amount attributable to previously executed ch classroom, 50 bookcases total. Material of the change Orders and change Orders	\$ 519,000.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 519,000.00 \$ 16,750.00	
The new Contract Sum including this Cha The Contract Time will be increased by Z The date of Substantial Completion as of	ange Order will be Zero (0) days.	\$ 535,750.00	
NOTE: This Change Order does not includ	e changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Tim Directive until the cost and time have been a r is executed to supersede the Construction C	greed upon by both the Owner and	
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWN		
Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects PLL	C Atlas Companies	Spencer County Schools	
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 2405 Harrodsburg Road, Lexington, KY	CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 5101 Commerce Crossings Drive	OWNER (Firm name) 207 W. Main Street, Taylorsville, KY	
40504	Louisville, KY 40229	40071	
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS	
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	
V. Tony Pham	(Typed name)	(Typed name)	
(Typed name)	(1ypea name)	(2) peu iume)	
DATE	DATE	DATE	

### KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

### CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION FORM

BG #:15-310 C	hange Order No.:(	01 - DPO #16362005		
	District	Facility		
District: Spencer County	Code:541	Name: Spence	r County Elementary	Code:
Project New Spencer County Ele	ementary School Extens	sion Required: 🔲 Yes	No If yes, by	day(s)
Date of Change Order: February	22, 2017 Chan	nge Order Amount: 🗵	] Increase 🗌 Dec	rease 🗖 Unchanged
Contractor / Vendor Name: Atlas	Metal Products	Bid Package	No.:	
1. This Requested Change Order	r Amount + / -		\$	16,750.00
2. Remaining Construction Con	ntingency Balance: (in	ncluding line 1 above)	\$	
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Ch	ongo Ordor 1/		\$	TBD
4. Change in CM Fee for this CM Fee	ange Order +/-	to Michael 12		
Note: Change Orders equal to	ange Order +/-	100 chall he cubmitte	ed to KDE with deta	
Attach additional pages if no Contract change requested by:  Construction Manager	<ul><li>★ Local Board of Edu</li><li>☐ Code Enforcement</li></ul>	t Official  Other:_	I Contractor	
Contract change reason code:				
☐ Found Condition	☐ Code Compliance	☐ Other:_		
Change Order Description and	Justification:	Cost Benefit to	Owner:	
1. Add 50 bookcases		Price is fair and	reasonable.	
Have contract unit prices been u  Yes No If no, provid  Cost Breakdown Refer to atta	de a detailed cost breal	ost associated with th kdown which separate	is change order? es labor, material, pr	ofit and overhead.
Total Change Order Amt.:		Materials	Profit & Overhead*	Bond & Insurance
\$16,570.00	\$	\$	\$	\$
% of Total Change Order Amt.:	%	%	%	%
*Profit & Overhead shall not exce	ed 15% of net cost of cl	hange order		
Is the cost for this change order	supported by an altern	ate bid or competitive	price quote(s)?	
☐ Yes 🖾	No If no, explain wh	ıv		
		Architect's Sig	nature	Date
Board of Education Designee's	Signature Date			
Finance Officer's Signature	Date	Construction N	/lanager's Signature	Date



	Eouisville,:KY 40202 502-568-6200 Fax 502-568-62	234		::	ORDER
AOREL CONSTRUC	CTION CO., LLC	. 4		e cá site	
ā				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<del>.</del> .	Request No	). <u> </u>	7	
SHERMAN CAI	RTER BARNHART			0.0	
2405 Harrodsbu		X-No		28	
Lexington, KY	40504	Project		Spencer Cou	nty
Attn: Mr. Tony	v Pham			Elementary Sc	
				40.00	
		Project No.		16-03	
	Add. To such a second server formed	Change Order to our contract for the	following changes in the SC	ope of Work,	
	vve hereby request your formal	Change Order to our comment or are	torotting disciple		n ag <sup>n</sup> så:
	:		# • 5		-84
DOONIDE AND ING	STALL FIFTY (50) PLASTI	C LAMINATE BOOKC	ASES		e a files
A LOAIDE MAD INC	orrander it is 100/1 materia			TT Ten	
**	• 90 m				\$16.750.00
	Material		add;		
	Labor		add:		\$5,950.00
		W 5		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	#22 700 OD
	بيد :	Subtotal:	10		\$22,700.00
					62 4DE 00
	Markup @ 15	%			\$3,405.00
,		- II	**		
	· ;	*			
	221				3.00
	7	•			
		-4.5 Change Order			\$26,105.00
Total Addition	onal amount of the Reque	est for Change Order			5 = 0.17
	€ 00			o v	
	(C) (C)				
eget to the country DE to	Martial Say 5 40 Depue			0 2	- 1 E
This Request is A Time Extension	Valid for 10 Days	uded in this Request			
/					
				.4 0	
	with this work as per writte				
We have completed	d this work as per verbal a	uthorization of			1.4
	th this work only upon rece		rization, or forma	l Change Order.	= 1.33
yve will proceed wil	ar and nour only about took	The at a man and the a direction	DV.		6
			_		**
SIGNED:	<u> </u>			ATE:	
	and .	4.5			

1. ORIGINAL - Architect 2. COPY - Owner/Architect File 3. COPY - X File

Tim Mens, Project Manager

February 10 2017

Date



Carrie Craig Phone: 502.779.2133 Fax: 502.810.2233 carrie.craig@atlas-co.com

## REVISION #2 CHANGE ORDER January 6, 2017

To:	Morel Construction	
Attention:	Tim Metts	<i>2</i> .
Project:	Spencer Co. ES	
Ref doc:	Add Book Cases to Classrooms	
Atlas #:	65260, 65265	
Thank you for referenced p	or bringing to our attention the need for an adjustmen project:	it to the above
Add (50) Pla Install - \$5,9	stic Laminate Book Cases with Adjustable Shelves - \$1 50.00	6,750.00
-	ing attached, please note that Steven's dimensions a from request	re their standard and
Total add ar	nount \$22,700.00	
Duine avalued	es tax. If purchase is taxable, the sale amount will be	\$23 705 00
Price include	es freight. es installation.	<i>\$23,</i> 7 03.00
Please sign a	and return to Atlas. Order is on hold pending authoriz	ed approval of change.
	rder approved – no official change order required. rder rejected.	
Signature		Date

